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HERMA

HERMAfelt cream (315)

Cream-coloured, uncoated, textured, wet strength label paper,

FSC®Mix Credit

Specification

Grammage

Caliper

Tensile strength (MD)
Tensile strength (CD)
Opacity

[g/m?]
[um]
[N/15 mm]
[N/15 mm]
[%]

90+5
1237
> 55
> 35
> 88

ISO 536
ISO 534
DIN 53112
DIN 53112
ISO 2471

All statements, technical information and recommendations regarding HERMA products are given in good faith and are based on tests
that we believe to be reliable but do not constitute a guarantee or warranty.
We give no guarantee as to the suitability of the product for a specific application, this should be tested by the user.

Unless otherwise agreed in writing, we only accept liability within the scope of our General Terms and Conditions of Delivery and Pay-

ment.

HERMA GmbH, Adhesive Material Division, 70791 Filderstadt, Phone +49 (0) 711 7702-0, Fax +49 (0) 711 7702-381



