

HERMAfelt cream (315)

Cream-coloured, uncoated, textured, wet strength label paper, $FSC^{\textcircled{B}}$ Mix Credit

Specification			
Grammage	[g/m²]	90 ± 5	ISO 536
Caliper	[µm]	123 ± 7	ISO 534
Tensile strength (MD)	[N/15 mm]	> 55	DIN 53112
Tensile strength (CD)	[N/15 mm]	> 35	DIN 53112
Opacity	[%]	> 88	ISO 2471

All statements, technical information and recommendations regarding HERMA products are given in good faith and are based on tests that we believe to be reliable but do not constitute a guarantee or warranty.

We give no guarantee as to the suitability of the product for a specific application, this should be tested by the user. Unless otherwise agreed in writing, we only accept liability within the scope of our General Terms and Conditions of Delivery and Payment.

HERMA GmbH, Adhesive Material Division, 70791 Filderstadt, Phone +49 (0) 711 7702-0, Fax +49 (0) 711 7702-381